1919 Alliant Bnevgy Center Way

DANE COUNTY DEPT. OF " Madison, Wisconsin 53713
. Offica: 60B/ 2664018 ¢ Rax: 608/2067-1533
WORKS, HIGHWAY & T public Works Enginoerhg Divislon

SPORTATION  cONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

TO: Publle Works & Traﬁapr:srtatimn Comrmittes C;:T; ;/89/202@
PROJECT Fourth Floor Offices Remodel - Suites 418,419, & 425
ADDRESS 210 Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd
| PURCHASE ORDER # | 20200798
BID / PROPOSAL # 319034
| CONTRACTOR Kenneth F. Sullivan Co,
DESCRIPTION;
1 | REFERENCE # CB #12, PCO #34 -
2 | REQUESTED BY Owrier
3 | PROPOSED CHANGE | Alter duress alarms & add th proxmmy card readers (PCRs).
4 | REASON FOR CHANGE | Flva axisting alarm buitons to call 911 services ne@ded relocamn &
new components, One PCR was missed in Conatruction Documents
& ons was added for staff preference to sscurs the Controller Division
offices,
& TOTAL ADD TO CONTRACT | $2,686.46
“Document not valld unless signed by the Owner, Architect (If appl!cab!e) and Contractor*®
The orlginal Contract amount wes: $1,208,000.00
Met change by praviously atthorlzed uhanga Ordars: - $46,656.58
The Contract am@unt})ﬁd} to thla Change Order was; 51,252.656.58

The Contract amount will be Increase by (Rls Change Order in

the amount of: L $2,665.48
The new Contract amount including this Change Order will be: $1,255,322.04
The Completion Date will be unchanged by: - - - 0 days
The date of Substantial Cgmptetlcn ae of the date of this 0/30/2020
Change Order therafore s
Slgnature Approvals:
Gontractor Publlc Worke, Highway, & Tranzporation
T 2
AT Gepsic-Af ginser (AJE) Condfoller
Publlc Worka & Transpertation Committes Ascounting
R’EB # AT
Finat Copy Distributior: Contractor ___ Controller Dapartment A PWHT

H BharathEHQINEERING DIVIBIONGestt Carlzom\3 18034 - CCB 4ih Fir Ciicss Remadai\ | - Chenge Criem\3 1 B0M-00816-18 dosr

T Ao 1 5 i 500 0 52T B £ 05 0SSP 52 4 £ S s 6 o 5 BT ST B o o 08B T 0 S A e b 50 L5 L 1 ST DA 5 T 0541 b, 05 5 S 5 0 0 LT L ST



